DS-SAS.006 Rev No:0
1
Electrical Specifications
Supply Voltage 5 … 30 VDC
Current Consumption ≤ 60 mA
Protection
Reverse & over voltage
Output short circuit

Electrical Connection
3M : 3 meters cable
ORDER CODE
Resolution / turn
1 … 16384 pulse
Body Diameter
050   : 50 mm
Shaft Type
S   : Shaft
Atek Sensor Technologies
.
Shaft Diameter
6    : 6 mm
8    : 8 mm
* Please contact us for your non-standard (special production) product requests.
Tuzla KOSB Organize Sanayi Bolgesi Melek Aras Bulvarı, No:67 34956 Tuzla-Istanbul / TURKEY
Tel: +90 216 399 44 04
ÖLÇÜLER
Fax: +90 216 399 44 02
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
MEKANİK ÖLÇÜLER
Output Code
BIN: Binary
GRY: Gray
BCD: BCD
Model
SAS X XXX XX XXX XXX XX XX XX X X X
Cable Direction
Y: From side
D
6 mm
8 mm
Tel:  021 66 3939 00
Mob: 0912 147 3023